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Women / 10 / 16 & Under

Session: All

Num Name/GymRank AA

Rebekah CHEN1 662
VIC

Final: 13.400 14.375 13.47514.100 55.350

Final: 12.900 14.775 14.40014.450 56.525

Prelims

Finals

111.875Combined Total:

D/E: 4.0 / 9.400 6.6 / 7.775 5.9 / 8.200 5.5 / 7.975

ND:

D/E: 4.0 / 8.900 6.6 / 8.175 6.1 / 8.350 5.7 / 8.700

ND:

Emma MORRIS2 722
WA

Final: 13.100 13.050 12.65013.025 51.825

Final: 12.650 12.900 13.15012.750 51.450

Prelims

Finals

103.275Combined Total:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.900 5.2 / 7.850 5.5 / 7.525 5.3 / 7.350

ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.450 5.2 / 7.700 5.5 / 7.250 5.3 / 7.850

ND:

Zoe EVANS3 403
ACT

Final: 13.050 10.975 13.02512.900 49.950

Final: 12.575 11.850 12.97512.975 50.375

Prelims

Finals

100.325Combined Total:

D/E: 4.0 / 9.050 4.3 / 6.675 5.4 / 7.600 5.9 / 7.425

-0.1 -0.3ND:

D/E: 4.0 / 8.575 4.9 / 6.950 5.4 / 7.675 5.8 / 7.175

-0.1ND:

Tiarna GREEN4 652
VIC

Final: 13.000 12.300 12.35012.300 49.950

Final: 12.725 12.325 12.30012.450 49.800

Prelims

Finals

99.750Combined Total:

D/E: 3.8 / 9.200 4.3 / 8.000 5.5 / 6.800 4.9 / 7.450

ND:

D/E: 3.8 / 8.925 4.0 / 8.325 5.6 / 6.850 4.9 / 7.500

-0.1ND:

Jorgie HILLS5 453
NSW

Final: 13.050 11.925 12.50012.800 50.275

Final: 11.750 11.800 12.47512.900 48.925

Prelims

Finals

99.200Combined Total:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.850 2.6 / 9.325 4.1 / 8.700 4.4 / 8.100

ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 7.550 2.6 / 9.200 4.8 / 8.100 4.4 / 8.075

ND:

Brigit MCMAHON6 541
QLD

Final: 13.600 12.425 12.57511.500 50.100

Final: 13.075 12.175 12.62510.800 48.675

Prelims

Finals

98.775Combined Total:

D/E: 4.4 / 9.200 4.6 / 7.825 4.8 / 6.700 5.4 / 7.175

ND:

D/E: 4.4 / 8.675 4.7 / 7.475 4.6 / 6.200 5.5 / 7.425

-0.3ND:

Nadege MINDEL7 534
QLD

Final: 12.850 11.775 12.32512.375 49.325

Final: 12.575 11.300 12.62512.475 48.975

Prelims

Finals

98.300Combined Total:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.650 3.6 / 8.175 4.9 / 7.475 4.5 / 7.825

ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.375 3.0 / 8.300 4.9 / 7.575 4.5 / 8.125

ND:
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Women / 10 / 16 & Under
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Num Name/GymRank AA

Eleanor HIGGINBOTHAM8 616
TAS

Final: 13.350 10.650 12.12512.450 48.575

Final: 12.875 11.550 12.72511.550 48.700

Prelims

Finals

97.275Combined Total:

D/E: 4.2 / 9.150 3.0 / 7.650 4.6 / 7.850 5.0 / 7.125

ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.675 3.8 / 7.750 4.4 / 7.150 5.0 / 7.725

ND:

Samantha WATKIN9 530
QLD

Final: 13.350 11.375 11.32511.750 47.800

Final: 12.775 11.725 12.37512.525 49.400

Prelims

Finals

97.200Combined Total:

D/E: 4.2 / 9.150 3.1 / 8.275 4.0 / 7.750 4.6 / 6.725

ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.575 3.2 / 8.525 4.1 / 8.425 4.4 / 7.975

ND:

Edan SHORTEN10 458
NSW

Final: 13.100 12.350 11.32512.275 49.050

Final: 12.550 11.925 11.57511.775 47.825

Prelims

Finals

96.875Combined Total:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.900 4.1 / 8.250 5.2 / 7.075 4.5 / 6.825

ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.350 3.7 / 8.225 5.2 / 6.575 4.5 / 7.375

-0.3ND:

Jaymi ARONOWITZ11 456
NSW

Final: 13.500 11.825 10.85011.525 47.700

Final: 13.125 12.200 11.67511.475 48.475

Prelims

Finals

96.175Combined Total:

D/E: 4.2 / 9.300 4.7 / 7.125 4.9 / 6.625 4.4 / 6.450

ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.925 5.0 / 7.200 4.9 / 6.575 4.4 / 7.275

ND:

Grace PARKER12 539
QLD

Final: 13.550 11.675 12.22510.850 48.300

Final: 13.325 11.575 11.92510.525 47.350

Prelims

Finals

95.650Combined Total:

D/E: 4.6 / 8.950 3.6 / 8.075 4.0 / 6.850 5.6 / 7.525

-0.9ND:

D/E: 4.6 / 8.725 3.6 / 7.975 4.0 / 6.525 5.2 / 7.425

-0.7ND:

Sophia CRISANTE13 529
QLD

Final: 13.850 11.825 11.2009.925 46.800

Final: 13.825 11.950 11.95010.475 48.200

Prelims

Finals

95.000Combined Total:

D/E: 4.4 / 9.450 4.1 / 7.725 4.6 / 5.425 3.5 / 7.700

-0.1ND:

D/E: 4.4 / 9.425 3.8 / 8.150 5.6 / 4.975 4.4 / 7.550

-0.1ND:

Sashia BINGHAM14T 614
TAS

Final: 11.600 11.750 11.00012.450 46.800

Final: 11.200 11.425 11.95012.850 47.425

Prelims

Finals

94.225Combined Total:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.200 3.5 / 8.250 5.3 / 7.150 4.1 / 7.000

-0.1ND:

D/E: 2.4 / 8.800 3.8 / 7.625 5.4 / 7.450 4.2 / 7.750

ND:
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Num Name/GymRank AA

Kate BICKERTON14T 657
VIC

Final: 13.350 11.800 11.50012.100 48.750

Final: 12.975 11.925 10.9009.675 45.475

Prelims

Finals

94.225Combined Total:

D/E: 4.2 / 9.150 4.0 / 7.800 5.4 / 6.700 4.9 / 6.600

ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.775 4.0 / 7.925 4.0 / 5.675 4.1 / 6.800

ND:

Tamara ONG16 658
VIC

Final: 13.550 13.100 11.72512.275 50.650

Final: 13.050 7.850 12.17510.200 43.275

Prelims

Finals

93.925Combined Total:

D/E: 4.2 / 9.350 5.2 / 7.900 5.4 / 6.875 5.0 / 7.025

-0.3ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.850 3.7 / 4.150 5.0 / 5.200 5.1 / 7.175

-0.1ND:

Aleesha BURROWS17 457
NSW

Final: 13.300 11.225 11.25010.725 46.500

Final: 12.700 10.800 12.32511.250 47.075

Prelims

Finals

93.575Combined Total:

D/E: 4.2 / 9.100 3.3 / 7.925 4.2 / 6.525 5.1 / 6.450

-0.3ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.500 3.4 / 7.400 4.7 / 6.550 5.1 / 7.225

ND:

Isabel CARRASCO18 537
QLD

Final: 13.300 10.250 11.55011.275 46.375

Final: 12.975 10.400 11.97511.075 46.425

Prelims

Finals

92.800Combined Total:

D/E: 4.2 / 9.100 2.9 / 7.350 3.5 / 7.775 4.7 / 6.950

-0.1ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.775 2.9 / 7.500 4.0 / 7.075 4.7 / 7.575

-0.3ND:

Tahlia WINTER-WEIDNER19 651
VIC

Final: 12.900 10.100 11.42512.000 46.425

Final: 12.250 10.250 11.30012.425 46.225

Prelims

Finals

92.650Combined Total:

D/E: 4.0 / 8.900 1.8 / 8.300 5.1 / 6.900 5.1 / 6.425

-0.1ND:

D/E: 4.0 / 8.350 1.8 / 8.450 5.2 / 7.225 4.9 / 6.700

-0.1 -0.3ND:

Jemma MOLLO20 536
QLD

Final: 13.100 10.900 11.30011.200 46.500

Final: 12.700 11.575 12.3009.350 45.925

Prelims

Finals

92.425Combined Total:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.900 3.4 / 7.500 3.1 / 8.100 4.3 / 7.000

ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.500 3.8 / 7.775 2.4 / 6.950 4.5 / 7.800

ND:

Melissa CHAMBERS21 454
NSW

Final: 13.400 11.125 10.20010.950 45.675

Final: 13.125 10.775 11.22510.675 45.800

Prelims

Finals

91.475Combined Total:

D/E: 4.2 / 9.200 3.8 / 7.325 4.2 / 6.750 4.1 / 6.100

ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.925 3.6 / 7.175 4.3 / 6.375 4.4 / 6.825

ND:

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copyright 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Gymnastics Australia



2018 WAG AGC L7-10 Day 2
Meet Results  Level 10 16 & Under Finals
May 21-27, 2018

Page: 4
Printed: 5/24/2018 8:35:14 PM

Women / 10 / 16 & Under

Session: All

Num Name/GymRank AA

Kiralee BLYTHE22 654
VIC

Final: 13.100 12.125 11.65010.500 47.375

Final: 12.275 11.700 10.1259.700 43.800

Prelims

Finals

91.175Combined Total:

D/E: 4.0 / 9.100 4.1 / 8.025 3.6 / 6.900 4.8 / 7.150

-0.3ND:

D/E: 4.0 / 8.275 4.1 / 7.600 3.6 / 6.100 4.2 / 6.225

-0.3ND:

Grace GILL23 655
VIC

Final: 13.250 10.925 11.5259.400 45.100

Final: 13.200 10.775 11.3009.775 45.050

Prelims

Finals

90.150Combined Total:

D/E: 4.2 / 9.050 3.7 / 7.225 3.5 / 6.000 4.5 / 7.025

-0.1ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 9.000 4.1 / 6.675 3.9 / 5.875 3.8 / 7.500

ND:

Claire BUTTERFIELD24 726
WA

Final: 13.400 10.375 11.00010.450 45.225

Final: 12.350 10.875 11.1008.875 43.200

Prelims

Finals

88.425Combined Total:

D/E: 4.2 / 9.200 3.5 / 6.875 4.4 / 6.050 4.3 / 6.700

ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.450 3.5 / 7.375 3.9 / 4.975 4.5 / 6.600

-0.3ND:

Tahlie PARK25 448
NSW

Final: 13.400 10.475 10.8259.775 44.475

Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000

Prelims

Finals

44.475Combined Total:

D/E: 4.2 / 9.200 3.2 / 7.275 3.9 / 5.875 4.4 / 6.725

-0.3ND:

D/E:

ND:

Sophie FINEGAN26 443
NSW

Final: __.___ 8.450 9.55010.375 28.375

Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000

Prelims

Finals

28.375Combined Total:

D/E: 2.8 / 5.650 4.0 / 6.475 3.0 / 6.550

-0.1ND:

D/E:

ND:
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